Multi-Purpose Checks
Personal Checks
3-On-A-Page Checks
Blank Checks
Portable Business Checks
Deposit Tickets
Multi-Purpose Forms
Pre-Inked Stamps

IRS-Approved Tax Forms 17
Order
How To Order 18
Imprints/Logos 18
Shipping & Handling 18
Order Form 19
Check 21 Compliant Multi-Purpose Check Bundles
Due to passage of Check 21 legislation, many Sage MIP Fund Accounting customers
on version 7.0 or later will want to use ANSI compliant checks to avoid the possibility
of potential bank penalties. One supply of checks handles all your accounts payable
and payroll needs and minimizes check inventory.
Sage MIP Fund Accounting Starter Kit
The fastest way to get up and running as
well as a quick and easy way to present a
professional image. One great deal helps you
get the essentials you need! Your Sage Checks
& Forms Starter Kit includes:
250 Multi-Purpose Laser Checks •
Color: Blue, Green, or Parchment
250 Self-Sealing Double-Window •
Envelopes
1 Signature Stamp•
At a 20% Savings.
Item #MIPSKIT
Your Price: $127.95
Maintenance Kit
500 Multi-Purpose Laser Checks •
Color: Blue, Green, or Parchment
500 Self-Sealing Double-Window •
Envelopes
At a 10% Savings.
Item #MIPMKIT
Your Price: $166.95
*Only compatible with Sage MIP Fund Accounting version 7 or later
**Not included in the maintenance kit.
Call 800-994-1351
Offer Expires August 31, 2010 Mention Priority Code: 9216511
Buy the Starter Kit and Save up to 20%
Purchase Multi-Purpose Checks, Self-Sealing Envelopes,
and a Signature Stamp—all for one low price. Meet your
payroll and accounts payable needs in a snap!
250 Professional Multi-Purpose Checks•
250 Self-Sealing Envelopes•
Signature Stamp (available in multiple colors)•
Your
Price
$127.95
PALM60*
CE15S
S-5166**
Tina
Rectangle
Tina
Rectangle
www.sagenorthamerica.com/checks    |    Order Toll-Free 800-994-1351    |    Fax Toll-Free 800-688-52464
ANSI Compliant Multi-Purpose Checks
Call 800-994-1351
Offer Expires August 31, 2010 Mention Priority Code: 9218111
Two-Part Laser Checks
for the Price of One-Part Checks!
With this special offer, you can get two-part laser checks
for the price of one-part checks! Checks are OCReady and
include multiple security features!
Due to passage of Check 21 legislation, many Sage MIP Fund Accounting
customers on version 7.0 or later will want to use ANSI compliant checks to
avoid the possibility of potential bank penalties. One supply of checks handles
all your accounts payable and payroll needs and minimizes check inventory.
Compatible Envelopes:
CE15
CE15S (Self Seal)
Continuous Formats:
Available for most styles and colors. Call for pricing.